Bluetooth V5.0, IPX7 Water & Splash Resistance,
Lightweight Build, TWS Feature and Carry Strap (Black) |
B08447LB79 ( B08447LB79 ) 
HSN:8518

₹846.61 ₹0.00 1 ₹846.61 18% IGST ₹152.39 ₹999.00

Shipping Charges ₹16.95 -₹16.95 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹152.39 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred And Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd
* Sy No. 524/1,2,3,4,6, 525/1,2,3,4,5,6,
526/3,4,5,6,527 of madivala village and Sy no.51/1
of thatanahalli village, kasaba hobli, anekal taluk,,
Bangalore urban district

[...]

Amount

1 Shell Helix HX7 550039120 10W-40 API SN Synthetic
Technology Car Engine Oil (3 L) | B00QK6QH4Q (
550039120 ) 

₹1,121.19 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,121.19 18% IGST ₹201.81 ₹1,323.00

Shipping Charges ₹16.95 -₹16.95 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹201.81 ₹1,323.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Three Hundred And Twenty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
S4 TECH VENTURES PVT LTD
* Sy No. 524/1,2,3,4,6, 525/1,2,3,4,5,6,
526/3,4,5,6,527 of madivala village and Sy no.51/1
of thatanahalli village, kasaba hobli, anekal taluk,,
Bangalore urban district